Date
Thu-21-Apr

Sat-23-Apr
Tue-26-Apr
Thu-28-Apr
Thu-5-May
Sat-7-May

Tue-10-May
Sat-14-May
Mon-16-May
Fri-20-May
Sat-21-May
Tue-24-May
Thu-26-May
Wed-1-Jun
Sat-4-Jun

Thu-9-Jun
Sat-11-Jun

C Time
6:00 PM

9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM
6:00 PM
C 7:30PM

X | 12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Al 9:00 AM

6:00 PM
2:30 PM

Field
JC West

Pinery #7
Pinery #7
JC West
Kville/44th
JC West

JC West

Pinery #7
JC West
Pinery #4

Home
Barrett (Southern)

Groendyke (McConomy
Photography)
Ager (Marge's Donut Den)

Barrett (Southern)
Faust (Kelloggsville)
Barrett (Southern)

Barrett (Southern)

Stowe (Wyoming Animal
Hosp)

Barrett (Southern)
Waalkes (McConomy
Photography)

CANCELEL Barrett (Southern)

JC West
Pinery #4

JC West
JC West

Pinery #7
Pinery #7

Barrett (Southern)
Engstrom (Wyoming Animal
Hosp)

Barrett (Southern)

Barrett (Southern)

Groendyke (McConomy
Photography)
Ager (Marge's Donut Den)

Away
Stowe (Wyoming Animal
Hosp)

Barrett (Southern)

Barrett (Southern)

Waalkes (McConomy
Photography)

Barrett (Southern)
Engstrom (Wyoming Animal
Hosp)

Groendyke (McConomy
Photography)

Barrett (Southern)
Ager (Marge's Donut Den)
Barrett (Southern)

Groendyke (McConomy
Photography)
Faust (Kelloggsville)

Barrett (Southern)

Stowe (Wyoming Animal
Hosp)

Waalkes (McConomy
Photography)

Barrett (Southern)
Barrett (Southern)



