Date	С	Time	Field	Home	Away
Thu-21-Apr		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Stowe (Wyoming Animal Hosp)
Sat-23-Apr		9:30 AM	Pinery #7	Groendyke (McConomy Photography)	Barrett (Southern)
Tue-26-Apr		6:00 PM	Pinery #7	Ager (Marge's Donut Den)	Barrett (Southern)
Thu-28-Apr		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Waalkes (McConomy Photography)
Thu-5-May		6:00 PM	Kville/44th	Faust (Kelloggsville)	Barrett (Southern)
Sat-7-May		9:00 AM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Engstrom (Wyoming Animal Hosp)
Tue-10-May		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Groendyke (McConomy Photography)
Sat-14-May		1:30 PM	Pinery #7	Stowe (Wyoming Animal Hosp)	Barrett (Southern)
Mon-16-May		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Ager (Marge's Donut Den)
Fri-20-May	С	7:30 PM	Pinery #4	Waalkes (McConomy Photography)	Barrett (Southern)
Sat-21-May	X	12:00 PM	CANCELED	Barrett (Southern)	Groendyke (McConomy Photography)
Tue-24-May		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Faust (Kelloggsville)
Thu-26-May		5:30 PM	Pinery #4	Engstrom (Wyoming Animal Hosp)	Barrett (Southern)
Wed-1-Jun		6:00 PM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Stowe (Wyoming Animal Hosp)
Sat-4-Jun	Α	9:00 AM	JC West	Barrett (Southern)	Waalkes (McConomy Photography)
Thu-9-Jun			Pinery #7	Groendyke (McConomy Photography)	Barrett (Southern)
Sat-11-Jun		2:30 PM	Pinery #7	Ager (Marge's Donut Den)	Barrett (Southern)